Evaluate: MAX32625, MAX32626MAX32625/MAX32626
Evaluation Kits
General Description
The MAX32625/MAX32626 evaluation kit (EV kit) pro-
vides a convenient platform for evaluating the capabilities
of the MAX32625/MAX32626 microcontroller. The EV
kit also provides a complete, functional system ideal for
developing and debugging applications.

ARM and Cortex are registered trademarks of ARM Limited (or
its subsidiaries) in the EU and/or elsewhere. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Technical Support
For technical support, go to:
PART TYPE
MAX32625-EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX32626-EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │ 10www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX32625, MAX32626MAX32625/MAX32626
Evaluation Kits
MAX32625/MAX32626 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QTY PART VALUE BOM_DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER_PN MANUFACTURER
1 ANT1 2450AT42B100E ANTENNA CHIP 2.4GHZ 2450AT42B100E Johanson Technology Inc
8 BMP1,BMP2,BMP3,BMP4,BMP5,BMP6,BMP7,BMP8 RB Bump BUMPER RECESSED #4 SCREW BLACK 720 Keystone Electronics
4 C1,C3,C5,C6 DNI DNI